

| UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS |
|--|
| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294 |
| B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 111679676 - 305470 Corporation Service Company, 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive. |
| Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Washington (Skagit) |
| 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 200104030084 03/22/2001 200104030084 |

| 201 | 402140020° |
|------------|------------|

Skagit County Auditor

2/16/2016 Page

1 of

\$75.00 3 8:43AM

| İ, | Springfield, IL 62703 | Filed In: Washington | | | | |
|-------------|---|--|---|--|-------------------------|--------------------|
| l l | | (Skagit) | THE ABOVE | SPACE IS FOR FILING | OFFICE USE C | ONLY |
| 1a | INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER |]1 | | TATEMENT AMENDMENT | | |
| | 01043008 4 03/22/2001 200104 | 1020084 | (or recorded) in the | REAL ESTATE RECORDS ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad | i | |
| - T | TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement | | | | | |
| 2. <u>L</u> | Statement Statement | Identified 850ye is terminated w | in respect to the security | mileresi(s) or Secured Part | y authorizing the | |
| 3. | ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also with | | Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> r | name of Assignor in Item 9 | | |
| 4. | CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable law | | to the security interest(s) | of Secured Party authorizing | g this Continuation | n Statement is |
| 5. [| PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | | | | | |
| C | theck one of these two boxes: | ND Check sine of these three bo | | DD name: Complete item | ⊸ DELETÉ name: 0 | The speed some |
| . 1 | his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record | CHANGE name and/or a item 5a or 6b; and item 7 | | a or 7b, and item 7c | to be deleted in its | |
| 6. | CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Int | | ne name (6a or 6b) | | | |
| | 69. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEMICRO AERO DYNAM | IIICS GROUP, LTD. | 7,4 | | | |
| ΔB | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| OR | 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | AL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME | E(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| | | | Committee of the second | | | <u> </u> |
| 7. | CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment | nt of Party Information Change - provide o | nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exa | ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or | abbreviate any part of | the Debtor's name) |
| | 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | |
| OR | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| 011 | 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | Management of the Control of the Con | | |
| | INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | D. Andrews | | SUFFIX |
| | | | | | _ | |
| 7c. | MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE POSTAL | CODE | COUNTRY |
| | | | | | | USA |
| 8. | COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box | xes: ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE gavered col | Sateral A | SSIGN collateral |
| | | | _ | | | |
| ΑĘ | BBREVIATED LEGAL: PTN NE NE SEC, 2 | 27, ⊺35N, R1 EWM | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Αll | FIXTURES and improvements attached t | o 4209 Airport Rd., A | inacortes, WA 9 | 8221, Parcel #350 |)127-0-018 ₁ | 0007 and |
| # : | 350127-0-018-0300 in records of Skagit C | ounty; whether any c | f the foregoing is | owned now or as | quired later | ; all |
| ac | cessions, additions, replacements, and su | bstitutions relating to | any of the foreg | oing: all records o | Anv kind r | elating to |
| | y of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to | • | • | • | A 45 | A S |
| _ | NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ | | | | | |
| | f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here | | | . Sey (rimino et Maaigriet, II (l | o un Aparguariai | 71/22 |
| | 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Heritage Bank | | | | / | |
| | | | | | No. | All the second |
| OR | 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | AL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME | E(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |

111679676

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: MICRO AERO DYNAMICS GROUP, LTD.

| JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AN | | IRA | | |
|---|---|----------------------------|--|----------|
| OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: | ··· | | | |
| 20010430084 03/22/2001 | | | | |
| NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT | VT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form | | | |
| Heritage Bank | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | |
| FIRST PERSONAL NAME | <u></u> | | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/MITTAL(S) | - John Market | THE ABOV | E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L | ISE ONLY |
| Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (N | lame of a current Debtor of record required for | indexing purposes only in | some filing offices - see Instruction item | |
| one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME | omit, modify, ovabbreviate any part of the De | btor's name); see Instruct | ions if name does not fit | |
| ISS. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | |
| 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL NA | ME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| | | | | |
|). This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: | 147 0. | scription of real estate: | | |
| This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut | ateral is filed as a fixture filing | scription of real estate: | | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ORT OF ANACORTES | | | | |
| .O. BOX 297 | 1 | | | |
| NACORTES, WA 98221 | | | | |
| | | | *** | |

EXHIBIT "A"

That portion of the Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 27, Township 35 North, Range 1 East of the Willamette Meridian, described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeast corner of said Section 27; thence North 89°37'31" West, along the North line of said section and the South line of that certain parcel conveyed to the Port of Anacortes by instrument recorded under Skagit County Auditor's File No. 716782, a distance of 407.00 feet to an angle point in said Port parcel; thence South 1°04'46" West, slong the East line of said Port parcel, 798.78 feet to an angle point in said Port parcel, 798.78 feet to an angle point in said Port parcel; thence North 88°00'27" West, along the South line of said parcel, 168.11 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing North 88°00'22" West, along said South line and its Westerly extension, 57.38 feet; thence North 68°32'41" West, 86.47 feet; thence at a right angle North 21°37'19" East from the true point of beginning; thence South 21°27'19" West, 57.55 feet to the true point of beginning.

Situated in Skagit County, Washington.